UNOFFICIAL COPY

24714353 TRUST DEED--SECOND MORTGAGE FORM (ILLINOIS) NO. 202 NW This Indenture, WITNESSETH, That the Grantors... ALEX J. ROBERSON and ALBERTA ROBERSON, his wife of Chicago County of Cook for a d ir consideration of the sum of . Twenty three hundred twenty seven and 28/100 in hand aid CONVEY AND WARRANT to JOSEPH DEZONNA, Trustee of the City of Chicago County of Cook and State of Illinois and to his successor in trust hereinafter named, for the purpose of securing performance of the covenants and agreements herein, the following escribed real estate, with the improvements thereon, including all heating, gas and plumbing apparatus and fixtures, and everything appurtenant thereto, together with all rents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the City Chicago County of Cook and State of Illinois, to-wit: and State of Illinois, to-wit: Lot 16 in block 12 in Community Resubdivision of certain lots and parts of lots in the School Pristee's Subdivision of the North part of Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded April 22, 1946 as Document 13774213 in Cook County, Illinois, Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the b mestead exemption laws of the State of Illinois. In TRUST, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing performance c, the covenants and agreements herein. WHEREAS, The Grantor S ALEX J. ROBERSON and ALPLR'A ROBERSON, his wife justly indebted upon their one MALLORY BUILDERS, for the sum of Twenty three hundred twenty seve. and $2^{8/1}00$ Dollars (\$2327.28) payable in 23 successive monthly instalments each o: \$90.97 except the final instalment which shall be equal to or less than the monthly instalments due on the note commencing on the 20th day of Dec. 1978 and co the same date of each month thereafter, until paid, with interest after maturi v .t the highest lawful rate. - (SEAL)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ity of Cook		Eprl Levina		-
		aid County, in the State aforesaid, a BERSON and ALBERTA ROBERS		-
D.	instrument, appeared before delivered the said instrumen	the the same person Swhose name. Some this day in person, and acknown the their free and voluntary acuse and waiver of the right of homes	ledged that $\dot{ au}$ he. Viigned, scaled an it, for the uses and purposes therei	đ
70		and Notarial Seal, this	Oth Care	-
Cy	X	Aly Est		
,	Op	NOTARY PUBLIC STA MY COMMISSION EXPIR ISSUED THRU ILL INCIS	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	NOO-
	Co		The state of the s	
	O,	t _{Co} ,		
		040		
	19 1	8 NOV 13 AM 10 24	n distribution of the control of the	u.
	K97-13	78 1 4 9 7 9 7 D47 E		0.00
			5	,
		1000	0,5	2471
				30
		BY:		3
a S	ALBERTA ROBERSON, his wife TO JOSEPH DEZONNA, Trustee	THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: A. A. M. M. M. Northwest National Bank of Chicago 3985 North Milvankee Avenue Chicago, Illinois 60641		
E G	ALBERTA ROBERSON, his wife TO IOSEPH DEZONNA, Trustee	HIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPA A Da Matter Northwest National Bank of 3985 North Milvankee Avenue Chicago, Illinois 60641		
% • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	TO TO CONNA	HS INSTRUMENT WAS PRE A Da Mattr Northwest National Bank (3985 North Milvanke Aven Chicago, Illinois 60641		
			Ŋ	
Trust Deed	ALBERTA ROBERSO TO JOSEPH DEZON	MEN Mily Mily Mily Mily		

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT